
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Judgments; Name= LASSITER
FERNANDO V;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201508170002
84660

08/17/2015
11:59:39

LASSITER
FERNANDO V

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201509280003
38280

09/28/2015
01:32:18

LASSITER
FERNANDO V

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201512140004
25630

12/14/2015
10:47:36

LASSITER
FERNANDO V

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK


