Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Judgments; Name= LASSITER FERNANDO V;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508170002 84660	08/17/2015 11:59:39	LASSITER FERNANDO V	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
	09/28/2015 01:32:18	LASSITER FERNANDO V	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
201512140004 25630	12/14/2015 10:47:36	LASSITER FERNANDO V	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						